
Published Declined Report for First Light Community Foundation
Meeting date: 22 May 2019

App No Applicant Name Grant Category Requested
Amount

Compliant
Amount

Approved
Amount

Declined
Amount

Declined
Partial or Full

Reason for
Decline Relationship

FL4223
Brain Injury Association (Hawke's

Bay) Incorporated
Health $5,735.79 $5,735.79 $0.00 $5,735.79 Full DR2

FL4170 Dementia Hawkes Bay Health $19,788.37 $19,788.37 $0.00 $19,788.37 Full DR2

FL4217 Dressage Hawkes Bay (NHB) Sport $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 Full DR2

FL4221 Ellwood Park Partnership Sport $5,166.00 $5,166.00 $0.00 $5,166.00 Full DR2

FL4235

Havelock North Wanderers

Association Football Club

Incorporated

Sport $2,965.47 $2,965.47 $0.00 $2,965.47 Full DR2

FL4243
Hawke's Bay Community Fitness

Centre Trust
Sport $62,197.48 $62,197.48 $0.00 $62,197.48 Full DR2

FL4219 Parenting Place Charitable Trust Community $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 Full DR2

FL4228 The Acorn Project Hawkes Bay Health $4,367.17 $4,367.17 $0.00 $4,367.17 Full DR2

FL4215 The Cranford Hospice Trust Health $14,053.84 $14,053.84 $0.00 $14,053.84 Full DR2

FL4233
The Maraekakaho Church Hall Trust

Board
Community $24,990.00 $24,990.00 $0.00 $24,990.00 Full DR2

 Meeting Total: $150,264.12 $150,264.12 $0.00 $150,264.12  

Reasons for partial or declined funding
Notes
DR1 Your organisation or activity was Out of Area. PD1 Your application was partially declined due to being Out of Area.
DR2 The Foundation does not have the Funds available. PD2 Your application was partially declined as the Foundation does not have the Funds available.
DR4 Your application was outside our Authorised Purpose. PD4 Your application was partially declined as it was outside our Authorised Purpose.
DR5 Your application was Retrospective. PD5 Your application was either partially or fully Non-Compliant.
DR6 Your application was declined as Outstanding Accountability is required. PD6 Your application was partially declined as it was Retrospective.




